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	Firmware Version:
	V2.00

	Prom Code Version:
	

	Published Date:
	2013/04/22


Content:
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Revision History and System Requirement:
	Firmware Version
	Date
	Model
	Hardware Version

	V1.10
	2011/12/05
	DCS-6112V
	A1

	V1.20
	2012/10/03
	DCS-6112V
	A1

	V2.00
	2013/04/22
	DCS-6112V
	B1


Upgrading Instructions:

The new FW V2.00 is applied for DCS-6112V HW B1 only, it does not backward compatible with HW A1 version. 
New Features:
	Fireware Version
	New Features

	V1.10
	1. Support both SSL and TLS
2. Support PPPoE CHAP

	V1.20
	1. Support ONVIF v1.02.4
2. Support NIPCA motion detection

	V2.00
	Image parameter adjustment for HW B1 version. The difference of HW A1 and B1 is the lens, changing from fixed lens to vari focal lens. 


Problems Fixed:
	Firmware Version
	Problems Fixed

	V1.10
	1. DUT couldn't send an E-mail via Gmail (Bug ID: DBG11080235)

2. Camera hang up issue when linked by D-ViewCam (Big ID: DBG11070124 & HQ20111003000012)

	V1.20
	1. DBG12070079: An error message would popup and the video settings couldn't be changed.
2. DBG11100155: After firmware upgrade the logo graph settings would disappear. 
3. DBG11120366: When DUT HTTP port change to 8081, add DUT by auto search would show can't connect to IP camera.
4. DBG11120227//DBG11110318: The copy button in HTML Code Examples page didn't work.

	V2.00
	N/A


Known Issues:
	Firmware Version
	Known Issues

	V1.10
	N/A

	V1.20
	N/A

	V2.00
	N/A


Related Documentation:

N/A
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